Lineage ®
Acetabular  Cup System
SU
RG
IC
A
L TEC
H

Lineage® Acetabular Cup System
15 16
        Ordering Information - Implants
Biolox® Forte Ceramic Liners
Catalog No. Description Diameter Shell Size Group
71002846 Biolox® Forte Alumina Ceramic Liner 28mm 46-50mm Group 1
72002852 Biolox® Forte Alumina Ceramic Liner 28mm 52-56mm Group 2
72003252 Biolox® Forte Alumina Ceramic Liner 32mm 52-56mm Group 2
73002858 Biolox® Forte Alumina Ceramic Liner 28mm 58-62mm Group 3
73003258 Biolox® Forte Alumina Ceramic Liner 32mm 58-62mm Group 3
74002864 Biolox® Forte Alumina Ceramic Liner 28mm 64-68mm Group 4
74003264 Biolox® Forte Alumina Ceramic Liner 32mm 64-68mm Group 4
* Biolox® Forte & Biolox® Delta Trademark of Ceramtec AG
Biolox® Delta Rim-Lock Ceramic Liners
Catalog No. Description Diameter Shell Size Group
PHA04504 Biolox® Delta Rim-Lock Ceramic Liner 28mm 46-50mm B
PHA04508 Biolox® Delta Rim-Lock Ceramic Liner 32mm 52-56mm D
PHA04512 Biolox® Delta Rim-Lock Ceramic Liner 36mm 58-62mm F
PHA04514 Biolox® Delta Rim-Lock Ceramic Liner 36mm 64-68mm G
PHA04516 Biolox® Delta Rim-Lock Ceramic Liner 40mm 58-62mm F
PHA04518 Biolox® Delta Rim-Lock Ceramic Liner 40mm 64-68mm G
* Biolox® Forte & Biolox® Delta Trademark of Ceramtec AG
Lineage® Acetabular Cup System
17 18
 Ordering Information - Instruments

Lineage® Acetabular Cup System
19 20
 Ordering Information - Instruments
Interseal® Stainless Steel Trial Shells Group 1-4
3100KIT2
Catalog No. Description Group Diameter
40002046 Interseal® Stainless Steel Trial Shell Group 1 46mm
40002048 Interseal® Stainless Steel Trial Shell Group 1 48mm
40002052 Interseal® Stainless Steel Trial Shell Group 2 52mm
40002054 Interseal® Stainless Steel Trial Shell Group 2 54mm
40002056 Interseal® Stainless Steel Trial Shell Group 2 56mm
40002060 Interseal® Stainless Steel Trial Shell Group 3 60mm
40002062 Interseal® Stainless Steel Trial Shell Group 3 62mm
40002064 Interseal® Stainless Steel Trial Shell Group 3 64mm
41002050 Interseal® Stainless Steel Trial Shell Group 1 50mm
41002058 Interseal® Stainless Steel Trial Shell Group 2 58mm
Screw Instruments
8400KIT1
Catalog No. Description
4820SH0000 Screw Holder
8400DG01 Fixed Angle Drill Guide 3.2mm / 4.5mm
8400DG03 Adjustable Drill Guide
8400FD04 Flex Drill Bit 3.2 x 15mm
8400FD05 Flex Drill Bit 3.2 x 25mm
8400FD06 Flex Drill Bit 3.2 x 35mm
8400FD07 Flex Drill Bit 4.5 x 15mm
8400FD08 Flex Drill Bit 4.5 x 25mm
8400FD09 Flex Drill Bit 4.5 x 35mm
8400FD10 Flex Drill Bit 4.5 x 45mm
8400SD02 Hex Head Screwdriver Bit Modular
8400SD03 Cardan 3.5mm Hex Driver Shaft
8400SD04 Ball & Socket 3.5mm Hex Driver Shaft Straight Solid
8400SD06 Hex Driver Shaft Straight Solid 3.5mm
8400SG02 OR 8400SG01 Flexible Screw Depth Gauge
8400ST01 Screw Tap Modular 6.5 x 15mm
8400ST02 Screw Tap Modular 6.5 x 25mm
8400ST03 Screw Tap Modular 6.5 x 35mm
84003000 Acetabular Screw Instrument Case
8400SD11 or 2002QCRH Quick connect Rachet Handle
8400FD12 or 8400FD01 Flexible Drill Bit Shaft
Lineage® Acetabular Cup System
19 20
Chapter 7
Indications and Warnings